
This report provided free of charge by:
Van Bortel Ford
71 Marsh Rd
East Rochester, NY 14445

585-460-1438

  5X TOP-RATED DEALER

4.8 / 5.0
1,465 Verified Reviews

10,039
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/8/24 at
10:08:02 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

10  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

144,043  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD F-350
SUPER DUTY LARIAT
VIN: 1FT8X3BT8HEE30977
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,465 Verified Reviews

10,039 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/x7Na-D733YOw2X1OWrJo_XAqxL7EwyjXcINHN6gMvt90_0rqD43-yU5mmARUC9_cLkh_7Qjml70lkkxM1MB8xmqzMYZKc74jP-Z2QvTPgl5yyU5Ihs7EAnKmD0MwezBFAiYcZxSZidwShbnycEeN6Of5J8Bmnr73D27nAOEuGr_ICATiHWEK386qKWuUQyEf7QXMpDAv1AV0hqQRKe8HVNfyatCJOdgIYAoEyc_BCcBJCRDEQhPefSOS7PsB8tYCpyraPIVZdY_nYb8D2Brwyqg78FlBr7mpsKfok7lTZBRuc_m4ZmW9rfm5PDIAjU43Z2QpfQXJ3xbhhjdcV5WOJTPDGp3MhsaTsxfCY7aHwv0WN7edId9WblGlostA2Ehd06Xs6-cgX_5o0MaiCLpNxkG6.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

21,538 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/31/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 21,538/yr

Last reported odometer reading 144,043

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

08/25/2017 34 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

08/26/2017 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/01/2017 KROWN Rust Protection
Stanley, NY
585-526-2011
https://krown.com/united
-states/new-
york/stanley/route-5-20

4.9 / 5.0
46 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

09/25/2017 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

02/05/2018 6,671 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,465 Verified Reviews

10,039 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/14/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18L02 CALIFORNIA
EMISSION WARRANTY PARTS
COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/10/2018 15,790 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

01/10/2019 New York Registration issued or renewed

-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/89LucxJi0QdQhSldMSbo1ZUMG7naqyxXqfjaHS622xb4pl2-nsf2RhxJ3-dtRVJEDxsUcviETz-fQ5Smoxkhv8z1a4uKU8CI0W34SKCq7Pzcdzv04j_Nsa2KM6uASrdTxRi7FFEA_KmSVG7voVhbeVZSEW4upB-E2Y8RxxVKHjpQCAudnRSRqilWDSh3RAwJZCPSvSUweQGMxieIGmJ9tA7KMeQ102MQeyK4MjBMDmijXDA73rIv7FU8t4bkkEwSgZIzJekxVZhr6w4VZPsecFj3LlFmh5zE6UgsEUFWN6XnczJ8gYam-C2T7_uW5Nee_XSgtKFQBAokqd9M9XbHJc7oRkiwpJKJRC21UE7IZlbOuEJwCve9SD7Rl5vfs7KMIFZ-a4Rg6M37zuu8RqaLHDAb6e9vTjk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/vnhSSQhpcaALzM0rp9pNdsbtJNvu65dTYMrbuR4Sm7G-lAiyDBAdS552marWAaR_-z-uMqiJFk531mn2E2AsopuBG8MwMruub8IdVGsFx0SHtx-cHc2H7ckOa4NntrNvWJ6vab7VVY1kor6aZiJeyCCGqs3gVft6EFLjqwJ-WsgzaZLydoUcyzHuJ0ow7rmEWQ-hGMdlHEIEOe_4qskjsxArpg-d6RFehabYiVJ5KIQBHciDo9vaI4gICsbLpmyf0xoX6moQ6S9pyWfAzHGHEtmCungrXdqOVvux18s1nhnDa6hbjD4wvEN3YwgxncgZRW2FPoUKBoSkqzlN5fKPtTvHzPGSNKav3bI9G5KTJDnjukbNkK1Ir7QxjJGH9DoTTgsXtIcY-s6ZQc8pqd5yFgolQj_PdGw.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield, NY

Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

06/26/2019 28,702 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,465 Verified Reviews

10,039 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire pressure sensor replaced

09/30/2019 36,041 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

10/12/2019 36,562 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,465 Verified Reviews

10,039 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Wiring repaired
Computer(s) checked

10/24/2019 KROWN Rust Protection
Stanley, NY
585-526-2011
https://krown.com/united
-states/new-
york/stanley/route-5-20

4.9 / 5.0
46 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

04/30/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20N04 STEERING LINKAGE
DAMPER

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

10/02/2020 58,680 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

10/07/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Emissions recall issued
Recall #20E07 POWERTRAIN
CONTROL MODULE
REPROGRAMMING

-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/11/2020 KROWN Rust Protection
Stanley, NY
585-526-2011
https://krown.com/united
-states/new-
york/stanley/route-5-20

4.9 / 5.0
46 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

02/03/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/29/2021 KROWN Rust Protection
Stanley, NY
585-526-2011
https://krown.com/united
-states/new-
york/stanley/route-5-20

4.9 / 5.0
46 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

10/11/2021 84,246 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

10/10/2022 108,434 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

10/20/2022 KROWN Rust Protection
Stanley, NY
585-526-2011
https://krown.com/united
-states/new-
york/stanley/route-5-20

4.9 / 5.0
46 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Undercoating/rustproofing applied
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-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


3 Customer Favorites

01/18/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

10/02/2023 130,947 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

10/31/2023 KROWN Rust Protection
Stanley, NY
585-526-2011
https://krown.com/united
-states/new-
york/stanley/route-5-20

4.9 / 5.0
46 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

05/02/2024 144,043 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,465 Verified Reviews

10,039 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

-

-

-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/8/24 10:08:02 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD F-350 SUPER
DUTY vehicle (VIN: 1FT8X3BT8HEE30977), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 5/8/24 at 11:08 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

